EDS CHEMICAL
DRY SCREW
VACUUM PUMPS
edwardsvacuum.com
EDWARDS EDS Chemical Dry Screw vacuum pumps  |  3
CLEAN AND ENERGY-EFFICIENT VACUUM
SOLUTIONS FOR CHEMICAL PROCESS INDUSTRIES
PROCESS CAPABLE

	» Pump exchange includes exchange of whole pump (including motor, gear box, gas and water systems)
replaced with remanufactured pump.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Part number Size Cooling Motor voltage Motor desc. Freq.
A41822945 200 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41824945 200 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41823945 200 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41825945 200 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41826945 200 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41827945 200 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41824985 200 Indirect water B/S IEC ready 50Hz
A41824986 200 Indirect water B/S NEMA ready 60Hz
A41832945 300 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41834945 300 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41833945 300 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41835945 300 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41836945 300 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41837945 300 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41834985 300 Indirect water B/S IEC ready 50Hz
A41832985 300 Direct water B/S IEC ready 50Hz
A41834986 300 Indirect water B/S NEMA ready 60Hz
A41842945 480 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41842985 480 Direct water Non-motorised IEC ready 50Hz
A41842986 480 Direct water Non-motorised NEMA ready 60Hz
Part number Accessories Pump compatibility
A41890000 TCV kit (Direct cooled) All direct cooled EDS pumps
A41890001 TCV kit (Indirect cooled) All indirect cooled EDS pumps
A41891001 Solenoid valve accessory All EDS pumps
A41893000 EDS to EH 1200/2600/4200 connection kit 200/300 pumps only
A41893001 EDS to EH500 connection kit 200/300 pumps only
A41894000 Exhaust pressure transmitter All EDS pumps
A41895000 Pt100 stator temperature transmitter All EDS pumps
A41895001 Pt100 exhaust temperature transmitter All EDS pumps
A41897000 BoV plug kit All EDS pumps
edwardsvacuum.com
Publication Number: 3602 118 2 01
© Edwards Limited 12.2022. All rights reserved.
Edwards and the Edwards logo are trademarks of